Rev 09/10/15
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit 1000’ Linear Feet (See Alera Express Brochure for Limitations and Details.)
CV- Curv
QS 10
MOUNTING METHOD
CM Adjustable Aircraft
Cable Mount
WM Wall Mount
––– – –
LAMP TYPE & PROFILE
1T5 1 T5 Lamp
2T5 2 T5 Lamps
3T5 3 T5 Lamps (N/A WM)
1T5HO 1 T5HO Lamp
2T5HO 2 T5HO Lamps
3T5HO 3 T5HO Lamps (N/A
WM)
1T8 1 T8 Lamp (Solid only)
2T8 2 T8 Lamps
3T8 3 T8 Lamps (N/A WM)
4T8 4 T8 Lamps (N/A WM)
HOUSING TYPE
PERF Perforated (1T8 not
recommended on
suspended unit)
S Solid
ADJUSTABLE CABLE
LENGTH (CM)
48 48"
96 96"
–
FINISH
MW Matte
White
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
ROW LENGTH
4 4' Single
8 8' Single
— Indicate row
length over 8' in 4'
increments
Note: Rows over 8' will
be configured by Alera.
Example: 16' will be (2) 8'.
Alternate configurations:
contact factory.
U MW
OPTIONS
DC Dust Cover (T8 and T5 with
standard distribution only)
SCE Sculpted End Cap
(5 5⁄16” each)
LR Left/Right Switching
(2-Lamp only)
IBOB Inboard/Outboard Switching
(3-Lamp only)
EL One T8 Emergency Battery
Pack1,3
EL5 One T5(HO) Battery Pack1,3
EL5H One High Lumen Emergency
Battery Pack1,3
FO841 With T8 4100K Lamp Installed
F5841 With T5/T5HO 4100K Lamp
Installed
FO835 With T8 3500K Lamp Installed
F5835 With T5/T5HO 3500K Lamp
Installed
EMC Emergency Circuit2
NLC Night Light Circuit2
TBAR T-Bar Mounting